Slot CPU Cards and Accessories
Features Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCA-6741 ISA Consumer II Slot SBC, 133MHz
CPU/32MB/VGA/LAN/DOC and PC/104
§ Low power fanless Consumer II
§ On board 32 MB SDRAM
§ 10/100 BASE-T Ethernet

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCA-6741
Ordering Information
§ PCA-6741F-0CA2 ISA Consumer II Slot SBC, 133/32MB/VGA/Fast
Ethernet/DOC/PC104
§ PCA-6741L-0CA2 ISA Consumer II Slot SBC. 133/32MB/VGA/DOC
Optional accessories
§ MBPC-641 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 65W power supply
§ IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane& 80W power supply
§ IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 100W power supply
§ PCA-6114-B 14-slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6108-0B1 8-slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6106-B 6-slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
§ 9689000042 IrDA adapter
§ CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash™ 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
Packing List
§ PCA-6741 SBC
§ Y cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse  (p/n:1700060202)
§ E-IDE (HDD) Cable (600mm)   (p/n:1701400601)
§ FDD Cable (290mm)    (p/n:1701340700)
§ COM2 & Parallel port cable kit   (p/n:1701260303)